
 2025-2026 USA Fencing Team Point Standings

Cadet Women's Epee

TEAM POINT CALCULATIONS

CURRENT AS OF 2/9/2026

RANK NAME BTH DIVISION

TEAM 

TOTAL 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd 3rd

1  Lee, Regina 2010 Southern California 4,854.000 800 552 490 420 1200 840 552

2  Cafasso, Natalya 2009 New England 4,836.000 560 483 340 309 1104 1020 1020

3  Lee, Scarlett 2009 Long Island 3,296.500 600 548 400 321 612 600 215.5

4  Tolsma, Chloe (CJ) 2010 Gulf Coast 3,016.500 510 422 417 414 644 366 243.5

5  Young, Vivian 2009 South TX 2,813.000 416 368 212 207 700 700 210

6  Seregin, Katya 2009 New England 2,334.000 404 340 202 198 595 595 0

7  Shiv, Avni 2009 Gulf Coast 2,239.000 420 414 400 280 364 361 0

8  Hankins, Morgan 2011 Central CA 2,201.000 417 408 340 174 487 375 0

9  Smuk, Alexandra 2009 New England 2,147.000 411 312 260 208 375 371 210

10  Profis, Liora 2010 Metro NYC 2,055.000 510 400 340 318 487 0 0

11  Kozlowski, Maya 2009 Gulf Coast 2,007.000 400 321 276 274 368 368 0

12  Guo, Luxi 2010 Orange Coast 1,704.000 204 177 136 0 595 371 221

13  Yilmaz, Pinar 2010 Gulf Coast 1,498.000 202 195 134 0 487 480 0

14  Lee, Claire 2009 New Jersey 1,302.000 276 274 208 183 361 0 0

15  Wang, Zoe 2009 Colorado 1,099.000 318 312 262 207 0 0 0

16  Neelam, Navya 2011 Georgia 1,060.500 414 183 140 122 201.5 0 0

17  Campbell, Eva 2009 N. Carolina 1,002.000 280 278 132 116 196 0 0

18  Wu, Michelle 2011 Long Island 997.500 204 193.5 189 180 231 0 0

19  Liscum, Vivian 2010 Gulf Coast 919.500 276 272 128 0 243.5 0 0

20  Ilyas, Ayah 2009 Virginia 869.000 303 240 186 140 0 0 0

21  Beaver, Ava 2010 Western WA 857.000 206 171 0 0 480 0 0

22 # Dhaiya, Tanya 2012 New England 854.000 340 207 114 0 193 0 0

23  Ferreira de Melo, Adriana 2010 Gold Coast 853.000 276 212 137 0 228 0 0

24  Wang, Ziqi 2010 Orange Coast 800.000 340 192 136 132 0 0 0

25 # Wang, Chloe 2012 New England 572.000 368 204 0 0 0 0 0

26  Camama, Tessa 2009 Central CA 559.000 303 128 128 0 0 0 0

27  Abuelfutuh, Sama 2011 Western WA 554.000 306 134 114 0 0 0 0

28  Franger, Macy 2011 Indiana 499.000 201 168 130 0 0 0 0

29  Goh, Cayla 2010 Philadelphia 480.000 232 130 118 0 0 0 0

30  Sterr, Isabella 2009 Gulf Coast 454.000 240 214 0 0 0 0 0

31  Qi, Julieanne 2011 Maryland 442.000 274 168 0 0 0 0 0

32  Carrier, Meredith 2009 Utah-S.Idaho 428.000 165 137 126 0 0 0 0

33  Ganser, Nicole 2010 New Jersey 402.000 274 128 0 0 0 0 0

34  Lee, Gloria 2011 Virginia 383.000 200 183 0 0 0 0 0

35  Hausheer, Kuncen 2009 South TX 340.000 340 0 0 0 0 0 0

36  Li, Caroline 2010 New Jersey 338.000 206 132 0 0 0 0 0

37 # Adyanthaya, Anika 2012 New Jersey 303.000 177 126 0 0 0 0 0

38  Balakrishnan, Trisha 2009 Gulf Coast 264.000 138 126 0 0 0 0 0

39 # Habek, Sophia 2012 Northern CA 212.000 212 0 0 0 0 0 0

40  Holden, Helena 2011 Gulf Coast 210.000 210 0 0 0 0 0 0

41  DeSantis-Ibanez, Elena 2011 New England 204.000 204 0 0 0 0 0 0

42 # Yip, Allison 2013 Southern CA 202.000 202 0 0 0 0 0 0

43T  Kudryavtseva, Margarita 2009 Gulf Coast 200.000 200 0 0 0 0 0 0

43T  Shayakhmetova, Suzanna 2010 New Jersey 200.000 200 0 0 0 0 0 0

43T  Xu, Jessica 2011 Central CA 200.000 200 0 0 0 0 0 0

46  Petroff, Eva 2011 Metro NYC 186.000 186 0 0 0 0 0 0

47  Bridge, Rebekah 2009 New Mexico 177.000 177 0 0 0 0 0 0

48  Richardson, Meredith 2009 New England 174.000 174 0 0 0 0 0 0

49  Lee, Camilla 2010 Southern CA 165.000 165 0 0 0 0 0 0

50  Wang, Jessie 2010 Mt. Valley 132.000 132 0 0 0 0 0 0

51  Wei, Sherry 2010 Maryland 130.000 130 0 0 0 0 0 0

52T  Li, Yunxuan (Joy) 2010 Mt. Valley 124.000 124 0 0 0 0 0 0

52T  Talandzevicius, Sophia 2011 Illinois 124.000 124 0 0 0 0 0 0

54 # Olele, Ifechi 2013 Virginia 122.000 122 0 0 0 0 0 0

55  Schmitt, Harper 2010 Indiana 120.000 120 0 0 0 0 0 0

56  Chen, Ava 2009 Virginia 118.000 118 0 0 0 0 0 0

57T  Wattanakit, Anda 2009 Illinois 116.000 116 0 0 0 0 0 0

57T  Wong, Caitlin 2009 Gold Coast 116.000 116 0 0 0 0 0 0

59T  Beatie, Isabella 2010 Gulf Coast 114.000 114 0 0 0 0 0 0

59T  McQueen, Morgan 2010 Gulf Coast 114.000 114 0 0 0 0 0 0

Group I Values Group II Values

# = Y14 Fencers Must Have At Least One 32nd result to be on  Team Pt Standings
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61T # Lee, Eden 2012 Long Island 112.000 112 0 0 0 0 0 0

61T  Martinez, Christina 2010 Gold Coast 112.000 112 0 0 0 0 0 0

61T # Xu, Amy (Chenyu) 2013 Mt. Valley 112.000 112 0 0 0 0 0 0

64T  Gierat-Katz, Izabella 2011 Central CA 110.000 110 0 0 0 0 0 0

64T  Kaur, Manroop 2009 New England 110.000 110 0 0 0 0 0 0

64T  Zhuang, Lauren 2009 Central CA 110.000 110 0 0 0 0 0 0

# = Y14 Fencers Must Have At Least One 32nd result to be on  Team Pt Standings
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DOMESTIC - CADET as of:  2/9/2026

No team points for 33-64 CDT - JULY 2025 CDT- OCT 2025 CDT - NOV 2025 CDT - JOs 2026

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Lee, Regina 5 280 5 280 11 210 np 0

Cafasso, Natalya 3 340 37 0 28 118 np 0

Lee, Scarlett 14 204 1 400 np 0 17 140

Tolsma, Chloe (CJ) 1 400 38.5 0 3 340 9 214

Young, Vivian 2 368 18 138 10 212 12.5 207

Seregin, Katya 3 340 15 202 79 0 33 0

Shiv, Avni 11 210 13 206 5 280 1 400

Hankins, Morgan 66 0 3 340 65 0 66 0

Smuk, Alexandra 22 130 12 208 20 134 27 120

Profis, Liora 36 0 3 340 1 400 6 278

Kozlowski, Maya 7 276 11 210 np 0 8 274

Guo, Luxi 40 0 19 136 38 0 14 204

Yilmaz, Pinar 20 134 34 0 78 0 15 202

Lee, Claire 55 0 8 274 12 208 7 276

Wang, Zoe np 0 17 140 24 126 26 122

Neelam, Navya 17 140 74 0 26 122 34 0

Campbell, Eva 29 116 6 278 21 132 5 280

Wu, Michelle 43.25 0 14 204 101 0 19 136

Liscum, Vivian 67 0 7 276 23 128 77 0

Ilyas, Ayah 31 112 25 124 17 140 58.5 0

Beaver, Ava 13 206 114 0 139 0 133 0

Dhaiya, Tanya 30 114 55 0 3 340 12.5 207

Ferreira de Melo, Adriana 18.5 137 78 0 7 276 10 212

Wang, Ziqi 26 122 21 132 19 136 3 340

Wang, Chloe 85 0 67 0 14 204 2 368

Camama, Tessa 23 128 65 0 51 0 23 128

Abuelfutuh, Sama 35 0 35 0 30 114 20 134

Franger, Macy 33 0 66 0 22 130 62 0

Goh, Cayla 43.25 0 22 130 71.5 0 28 118

Sterr, Isabella 9 214 68 0 71.5 0 109 0

Qi, Julieanne 151.5 0 42 0 8 274 69 0

Carrier, Meredith 18.5 137 24 126 67 0 39 0

Ganser, Nicole 8 274 23 128 181 0 70 0

Lee, Gloria 37 0 16 200 37 0 64 0

Hausheer, Kuncen 119 0 136 0 40 0 3 340

Li, Caroline 54 0 44 0 13 206 21 132

Adyanthaya, Anika 42 0 38.5 0 66 0 24 126

Balakrishnan, Trisha 24 126 90 0 148 0 18 138

Habek, Sophia 10 212 np 0 83 0 np 0

Holden, Helena 43.25 0 80 0 46 0 11 210

DeSantis-Ibanez, Elena 115 0 81 0 33 0 111.5 0

Yip, Allison 197 0 np 0 15 202 np 0

Kudryavtseva, Margarita 16 200 53 0 86 0 176 0

Shayakhmetova, Suzanna 81 0 115 0 16 200 41 0

Xu, Jessica 87 0 138 0 80 0 16 200

Petroff, Eva 89 0 107.33 0 111.5 0 121.5 0

Bridge, Rebekah 65 0 93 0 np 0 52.5 0

Richardson, Meredith 82 0 36 0 140 0 56 0

Lee, Camilla 34 0 77 0 84 0 80 0

Wang, Jessie 21 132 57 0 69 0 108 0

Wei, Sherry 62 0 np 0 np 0 22 130

Li, Yunxuan (Joy) 202.5 0 np 0 np 0 25 124

Talandzevicius, Sophia 131 0 np 0 25 124 104.5 0

Olele, Ifechi 52 0 26 122 34 0 47 0

Schmitt, Harper 73 0 27 120 35 0 50 0

Chen, Ava 28 118 139 0 58 0 166 0

Wattanakit, Anda 50 0 60 0 89 0 29 116

Wong, Caitlin 41 0 29 116 55 0 36 0

Beatie, Isabella 69 0 30 114 62 0 87 0

McQueen, Morgan 92 0 105 0 109 0 30 114

# = Y14 Fencers Must Have At Least One 32nd result to be on  Team Pt Standings
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Lee, Eden np 0 np 0 61 0 31 112

Martinez, Christina 58 0 31 112 192 0 78.5 0

Xu, Amy (Chenyu) 222 0 84 0 31 112 48.5 0

Gierat-Katz, Izabella 142 0 96.5 0 212 0 32 110

Kaur, Manroop 32 110 95 0 43 0 147.5 0

Zhuang, Lauren 134 0 111 0 32 110 82.5 0

# = Y14 Fencers Must Have At Least One 32nd result to be on  Team Pt Standings
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DOMESTIC - JUNIOR as of:  2/9/2026

No team points 33-64 JR - JULY 2025 JR - OCT 2025 JR - JOs 2026

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Lee, Regina 2 552 20 201 np 0

Cafasso, Natalya 22 195 13 309 24 189

Lee, Scarlett 43 0 9 321 1 600

Tolsma, Chloe (CJ) 6 417 7 414 3 510

Young, Vivian 38 0 84.5 0 23 192

Seregin, Katya 153 0 21 198 71 0

Shiv, Avni 5 420 70.5 0 7 414

Hankins, Morgan 29 174 58.5 0 6 417

Smuk, Alexandra 8 411 24 189 12 312

Profis, Liora 3 510 22.5 193.5 10 318

Kozlowski, Maya 98 0 62 0 9 321

Guo, Luxi 130 0 28 177 78 0

Yilmaz, Pinar 51.5 0 55 0 22 195

Lee, Claire 140 0 66 0 26 183

Wang, Zoe 10 318 12 312 18 207

Neelam, Navya 7 414 26 183 74 0

Campbell, Eva 69 0 140 0 65.5 0

Wu, Michelle 24 189 22.5 193.5 27 180

Liscum, Vivian 73 0 39 0 67 0

Ilyas, Ayah 15 303 53.5 0 25 186

Beaver, Ava 30 171 63 0 93 0

Dhaiya, Tanya 66 0 108.5 0 45.5 0

Ferreira de Melo, Adriana 82 0 87.33 0 76 0

Wang, Ziqi 23 192 60 0 65.5 0

Wang, Chloe 175 0 154.5 0 np 0

Camama, Tessa 165 0 81 0 15 303

Abuelfutuh, Sama np 0 14 306 90 0

Franger, Macy 40 0 31 168 20 201

Goh, Cayla 159 0 170 0 87.5 0

Sterr, Isabella 42 0 47.33 0 58 0

Qi, Julieanne 131 0 61 0 31 168

Carrier, Meredith 95 0 198 0 32 165

Ganser, Nicole 169 0 119 0 89 0

Lee, Gloria 26 183 79 0 87.5 0

Hausheer, Kuncen 240.5 0 47.33 0 110 0

Li, Caroline 136 0 152 0 129 0

Adyanthaya, Anika 28 177 69 0 60 0

Balakrishnan, Trisha 117 0 217 0 98 0

Habek, Sophia 47 0 np 0 np 0

Holden, Helena 187 0 42 0 54 0

DeSantis-Ibanez, Elena 200.33 0 162 0 19 204

Yip, Allison np 0 np 0 np 0

Kudryavtseva, Margarita 111 0 124 0 104 0

Shayakhmetova, Suzanna 129 0 197 0 102 0

Xu, Jessica 103 0 136 0 145 0

Petroff, Eva 25 186 45 0 160 0

Bridge, Rebekah 142 0 53.5 0 28 177

Richardson, Meredith 171.33 0 82.5 0 29 174

Lee, Camilla 32 165 160 0 124.5 0

Wang, Jessie 160 0 86 0 132 0

Wei, Sherry 144 0 np 0 181 0

Li, Yunxuan (Joy) np 0 np 0 207 0

Talandzevicius, Sophia 126 0 np 0 173.5 0

Olele, Ifechi np 0 126 0 134 0

Schmitt, Harper 105 0 64 0 144 0

Chen, Ava 268.5 0 161 0 165.5 0

Wattanakit, Anda 101 0 164 0 68 0

Wong, Caitlin 87 0 158.5 0 94 0

Beatie, Isabella 164 0 167.5 0 55 0

McQueen, Morgan 204 0 212.5 0 182.5 0

# = Y14 Fencers Must Have At Least One 32nd result to be on  Team Pt Standings
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Lee, Eden np 0 np 0 77 0

Martinez, Christina 37 0 114 0 50 0

Xu, Amy (Chenyu) np 0 147.5 0 121 0

Gierat-Katz, Izabella 128 0 211 0 157.5 0

Kaur, Manroop 54 0 144 0 152 0

Zhuang, Lauren 158 0 179.5 0 120 0

# = Y14 Fencers Must Have At Least One 32nd result to be on  Team Pt Standings
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Cadet Women's Epee

DOMESTIC - DIVISION I

No team points 33-64
DVI - JULY 

Wt=0.8 2025
DVI - OCT 

Wt=0.8 2025
DVI - NOV 

Wt=0.8 2025

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Lee, Regina 11 420 1 800 19 272

Cafasso, Natalya 5 560 21.5 262 60 0

Lee, Scarlett 8 548 58 0 37 0

Tolsma, Chloe (CJ) 135 0 32 220 10.5 422

Young, Vivian 57 0 12 416 75 0

Seregin, Katya 34 0 103 0 15 404

Shiv, Avni 33 0 36 0 147.5 0

Hankins, Morgan 14 408 64 0 68 0

Smuk, Alexandra 22 260 80 0 61 0

Profis, Liora 23.5 254 66 0 164 0

Kozlowski, Maya 27 240 16 400 66 0

Guo, Luxi 55 0 86.5 0 np 0

Yilmaz, Pinar 87.5 0 91.5 0 70 0

Lee, Claire 92 0 60 0 52 0

Wang, Zoe 47 0 21.5 262 40.5 0

Neelam, Navya np 0 171 0 np 0

Campbell, Eva 90 0 48 0 44 0

Wu, Michelle 105 0 51 0 92 0

Liscum, Vivian 19 272 46 0 40.5 0

Ilyas, Ayah 94.5 0 125 0 27 240

Beaver, Ava 113.5 0 73 0 143 0

Dhaiya, Tanya np 0 134 0 113 0

Ferreira de Melo, Adriana 43 0 106 0 71 0

Wang, Ziqi 78 0 54.5 0 115 0

Wang, Chloe 104 0 156 0 46 0

Camama, Tessa 125.5 0 56 0 172 0

Abuelfutuh, Sama np 0 129 0 43 0

Franger, Macy 81.5 0 116 0 82 0

Goh, Cayla 102 0 137.5 0 29 232

Sterr, Isabella 70 0 27 240 96 0

Qi, Julieanne 119.5 0 71 0 48 0

Carrier, Meredith 121 0 131.5 0 121 0

Ganser, Nicole 141 0 166 0 79 0

Lee, Gloria 79 0 128 0 155 0

Hausheer, Kuncen 99 0 43.5 0 177 0

Li, Caroline 72 0 99 0 39 0

Adyanthaya, Anika np 0 np 0 np 0

Balakrishnan, Trisha 86 0 37 0 140 0

Habek, Sophia 38 0 np 0 np 0

Holden, Helena np 0 139 0 np 0

DeSantis-Ibanez, Elena 155.5 0 194 0 193 0

Yip, Allison np 0 np 0 np 0

Kudryavtseva, Margarita 143 0 100.5 0 97 0

Shayakhmetova, Suzanna 122 0 np 0 175 0

Xu, Jessica 96 0 158 0 196 0

Petroff, Eva np 0 170 0 137 0

Bridge, Rebekah np 0 126 0 np 0

Richardson, Meredith 53 0 148 0 83 0

Lee, Camilla 138 0 167 0 159 0

Wang, Jessie 50 0 174 0 np 0

Wei, Sherry 115.5 0 np 0 np 0

Li, Yunxuan (Joy) np 0 np 0 np 0

Talandzevicius, Sophia np 0 np 0 np 0

Olele, Ifechi np 0 161 0 58 0

Schmitt, Harper 94.5 0 177 0 198 0

Chen, Ava np 0 np 0 np 0

Wattanakit, Anda 118 0 np 0 161 0

Wong, Caitlin np 0 42 0 183 0

Beatie, Isabella np 0 188.33 0 179 0

McQueen, Morgan np 0 102 0 156 0

# = Y14 Fencers Must Have At Least One 32nd result to be on  Team Pt Standings
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Lee, Eden np 0 np 0 np 0

Martinez, Christina np 0 204 0 77 0

Xu, Amy (Chenyu) np 0 np 0 np 0

Gierat-Katz, Izabella np 0 np 0 np 0

Kaur, Manroop np 0 186 0 149.33 0

Zhuang, Lauren 150 0 86.5 0 132.5 0

# = Y14 Fencers Must Have At Least One 32nd result to be on  Team Pt Standings
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INT'L - CADET as of:  2/9/2026

Klagenfurt 

AUT 10/18/2025

Budapest 

HUN 11/8/2025 Krakow POL 2/7/2026

CDT 

WORLDS 

SF=1 2025

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Lee, Regina 5 490 np 0 np 0 7 552

Cafasso, Natalya 7 483 37 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Scarlett 141 0 25.5 215.5 26 214 np 0

Tolsma, Chloe (CJ) 24 221 17.5 243.5 2 644 25 0

Young, Vivian 1 700 1 700 27 210 np 0

Seregin, Katya 3 595 72 0 3 595 np 0

Shiv, Avni 13 361 64 0 12 364 np 0

Hankins, Morgan 69 0 6 487 9 375 np 0

Smuk, Alexandra 9 375 27 210 10 371 np 0

Profis, Liora 6 487 128 0 136 0 np 0

Kozlowski, Maya 11 368 11 368 37 0 np 0

Guo, Luxi 10 371 3 595 24 221 np 0

Yilmaz, Pinar 8 480 69 0 6 487 np 0

Lee, Claire np 0 np 0 13 361 np 0

Wang, Zoe 101 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Neelam, Navya 154 0 29.5 201.5 np 0 np 0

Campbell, Eva 180 0 31 196 np 0 np 0

Wu, Michelle np 0 21 231 122 0 np 0

Liscum, Vivian np 0 np 0 17.5 243.5 np 0

Ilyas, Ayah 83 0 90 0 73.5 0 np 0

Beaver, Ava np 0 92 0 8 480 np 0

Dhaiya, Tanya np 0 np 0 32 193 np 0

Ferreira de Melo, Adriana 44 0 22 228 59 0 np 0

Wang, Ziqi 93 0 148 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Chloe np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Camama, Tessa np 0 np 0 39 0 np 0

Abuelfutuh, Sama np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Franger, Macy np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Goh, Cayla np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sterr, Isabella np 0 np 0 66 0 np 0

Qi, Julieanne np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Carrier, Meredith 143 0 44 0 np 0 np 0

Ganser, Nicole np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Gloria np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hausheer, Kuncen np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Li, Caroline np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Adyanthaya, Anika np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Balakrishnan, Trisha np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Habek, Sophia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Holden, Helena np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

DeSantis-Ibanez, Elena np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yip, Allison np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kudryavtseva, Margarita np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Shayakhmetova, Suzanna np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Xu, Jessica np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Petroff, Eva np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Bridge, Rebekah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Richardson, Meredith np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Camilla np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Jessie np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wei, Sherry np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Li, Yunxuan (Joy) np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Talandzevicius, Sophia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Olele, Ifechi np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Schmitt, Harper np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Ava np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wattanakit, Anda np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wong, Caitlin np 0 np 0 127 0 np 0

Beatie, Isabella np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

McQueen, Morgan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

# = Y14 Fencers Must Have At Least One 32nd result to be on  Team Pt Standings
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Lee, Eden np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Martinez, Christina np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Xu, Amy (Chenyu) np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Gierat-Katz, Izabella np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kaur, Manroop np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhuang, Lauren np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

# = Y14 Fencers Must Have At Least One 32nd result to be on  Team Pt Standings
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Cadet Women's Epee

INT'L - JUNIOR as of:  2/9/2026
Hong Kong 

CHN 

SF=1.35 11/29/2025

Burgos ESP 

SF=2 12/13/2025

Udine ITA 

SF=2 1/5/2026

Cairo EGY 

SF=2 1/31/2026

JR 

WORLDS 

SF=2 4/13/25

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Lee, Regina 18 279.45 np 0 1 1200 5 840 np 0

Cafasso, Natalya 30 230.85 3 1020 3 1020 2 1104 np 0

Lee, Scarlett 59 0 14 612 46 0 16 600 np 0

Tolsma, Chloe (CJ) np 0 26 366 165 0 42 0 np 0

Young, Vivian np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Seregin, Katya np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Shiv, Avni np 0 62 0 72 0 125 0 np 0

Hankins, Morgan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Smuk, Alexandra np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Profis, Liora np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kozlowski, Maya np 0 110 0 np 0 180 0 np 0

Guo, Luxi np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yilmaz, Pinar np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Claire np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Zoe np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Neelam, Navya np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Campbell, Eva np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wu, Michelle np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Liscum, Vivian np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ilyas, Ayah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Beaver, Ava np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Dhaiya, Tanya np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ferreira de Melo, Adriana np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Ziqi np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Chloe np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Camama, Tessa np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Abuelfutuh, Sama np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Franger, Macy np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Goh, Cayla np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sterr, Isabella np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Qi, Julieanne np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Carrier, Meredith np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ganser, Nicole np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Gloria np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hausheer, Kuncen np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Li, Caroline np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Adyanthaya, Anika np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Balakrishnan, Trisha np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Habek, Sophia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Holden, Helena np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

DeSantis-Ibanez, Elena np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yip, Allison np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kudryavtseva, Margarita np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Shayakhmetova, Suzanna np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Xu, Jessica np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Petroff, Eva np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Bridge, Rebekah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Richardson, Meredith np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Camilla np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Jessie np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wei, Sherry np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Li, Yunxuan (Joy) np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Talandzevicius, Sophia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Olele, Ifechi np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Schmitt, Harper np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Ava np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wattanakit, Anda np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wong, Caitlin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Beatie, Isabella np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

McQueen, Morgan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

# = Y14 Fencers Must Have At Least One 32nd result to be on  Team Pt Standings
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Lee, Eden np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Martinez, Christina np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Xu, Amy (Chenyu) np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Gierat-Katz, Izabella np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kaur, Manroop np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhuang, Lauren np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

# = Y14 Fencers Must Have At Least One 32nd result to be on  Team Pt Standings


